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Visit of IZUM (Institute of 

Information Sciences-OPAC 

and library services 

developer)

Closing session

THE UNIVERSITY OF MARIBOR LIBRARY ERASMUS STAFF TRAINING WEEK FOR LIBRARIANS 2020

Free time for 

Lunch

Welcome by the mayor of 

Ptuj

13.00

15.00

10.00

9.00

14.00

12.00

11.00

Lunch Time

Library tour

Getting to know each other

Presentations of 

participating libraries

1. …

Presentations of the UML 

activities and services

Part 2

17.00

16.00

Presentations of the UML 

activities and services

Part 1

Welcome meeting

Visit of Medicine Faculty 

Library

Presentation of Slovenia 

and Maribor

Trip to the oldest Slovene 

town Ptuj

Visit of the Ivan Potrč 

Library Ptuj

Free time for 

Lunch

Presentations of 

participating libraries

1. …

Presentation of the 

Slovene library system

City tour
Visit of Regional Museum 

Maribor (Maribor Castle)

Free time for 

Lunch

19.00

18.00

Visit of Ptuj Castle

Social evening

Concert (optional)

Welcome evening


